www.narbutas.comInformation updated September 2025
MY SPACE acoustic furniture
CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDELINES
! All electrical installations must be carried out by a qualified professional in accordance with local regulations.
	• Electrical power limits (i.e. how many power sockets can be connected to a single main socket without overloading it) vary by
country. Please refer to the information below.
www.narbutas.comInformation updated September 2025
Type E (16A) Type F

a few examples below.
www.narbutas.comInformation updated September 2025
ORDERING EXAMPLE 1
Power cable with power plug and GST18i3
socket G6F0430 or G6F0431 1 pc.
Extension cable with GST18i3 plug and
GST18i3 socket, 2 m G6F0433 1 pc.
GST18i3 distributor block (1 in, 2 out) with
extension cable, 0.5 m G6F0435 1 pc.
Power unit with 4 sockets G6F0361 2 pcs.
Screen with desktop fittings for one side G4A0331 2 pcs.
Screen with desktop fittings for two sides
and Ø 80 mm grommet G4A0336 1 pc.
Screen with desktop fittings for one side G4A0334 2 pcs.
Desktop with a cut-out for wire management
and metal frame ASD140 2 pcs.
Metal leg “L” (90°) and top joint G3P0025 2 pcs.
Metal leg “T” (90°) and top joint G3P0026 1 pc.
Metal leg “O” G3P0024 3 pcs.
Pricelist item’s selection
Description Code Quantity
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
1 2
4 8
6
84
99
5 5
7 73 10
11 11 11
www.narbutas.comInformation updated September 2025
ORDERING EXAMPLE 2
Pricelist item’s selection
Description Code Quantity
Power cable with power plug and GST18i3
socket G6F0430 or G6F0431 1 pc.
Extension cable with GST18i3 plug and
GST18i3 socket, 2 m G6F0433 1 pc. or 2 pcs.*
GST18i3 distributor block (1 in, 2 out) with
extension cable, 0.5 m G6F0435 1 pc. or 2 pcs.*
Power unit with 2 sockets and RJ45 port G6F0364 2 pcs.
Screen with desktop fittings for one side G4A0331 2 pcs.
Screen with desktop fittings for two sides
and Ø 80 mm grommet G4A0336 1 pc.
Screen with desktop fittings for one side G4A0334 2 pcs.
Desktop with a cut-out for wire management
and metal frame ASD080 2 pcs.
Metal leg “L” (90°) and top joint G3P0025 4 pcs.
Metal leg “O” G3P0024 2 pcs.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
* Components marked with asterisk symbol are needed to further extend the combination.
479
5
49 7
826
9
1
9
3
5
8
10
10
3*
2*
www.narbutas.comInformation updated September 2025
ORDERING EXAMPLE 3
Pricelist item’s selection
Description Code Quantity
Power cable with power plug and GST18i3
socket G6F0430 or G6F0431 1 pc.
Extension cable with GST18i3 plug and
GST18i3 socket, 1 m G6F0432 2 pcs.
Extension cable with GST18i3 plug and
GST18i3 socket, 2 m G6F0433 1 pc.
GST18i3 distributor block (1 in, 3 out) with
extension cable, 0.5 m G6F0441 1 pc.
GST18i3 distributor block (1 in, 2 out) with
extension cable, 0.5 m G6F0435 1 pc.
Power unit with 2 sockets and RJ45 port G6F0364 4 pcs.
1
2
3
4

13
www.narbutas.comInformation updated September 2025
ORDERING EXAMPLE 4
Pricelist item’s selection
Description Code Quantity
Power cable with power plug and GST18i3
socket G6F0430 or G6F0431 1 pc.
Extension cable with GST18i3 plug and
GST18i3 socket, 2 m G6F0433 1 pc. or 2 pcs.*
GST18i3 distributor block (1 in, 2 out) with
extension cable, 0.5 m G6F0435 1 pc. or 2 pcs.*
Power unit with 2 sockets and RJ45 port G6F0364 2 pcs.
Screen with desktop fittings for one side G4A0332 4 pcs.
Screen with desktop fittings for two sides
and Ø 80 mm grommet G4A0337 1 pc.
Desktop with a cut-out for wire management
and metal frame ASD190 2 pcs.
Metal leg “V” (120°) and top joint G3P0029 4 pcs.
Metal leg “O” G3P0024 2 pcs.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
* Components marked with asterisk symbol are needed to further extend the combination.
45
7 9
8
45
79 6
8
5
8 2
1
3
5
8
3*
2*
www.narbutas.comInformation updated September 2025
ORDERING EXAMPLE 5
Pricelist item’s selection
Description Code Quantity
Power cable with power plug and GST18i3
socket G6F0430 or G6F0431 1 pc.
Extension cable with GST18i3 plug and
GST18i3 socket, 1 m G6F0432 1 pc.
Extension cable with GST18i3 plug and
GST18i3 socket, 2 m G6F0433 2 pcs.
Extension cable with GST18i3 plug and
GST18i3 socket, 3 m G6F0434 1 pc.
GST18i3 distributor block (1 in, 5 out) with
extension cable, 0.5 m G6F0442 1 pc.
Power unit with 2 sockets and twin USB fast
charger (A+C, 30W) G6F0362 5 pcs.
1
2
3
4

10
11
ORDERING EXAMPLE 6
Pricelist item’s selection
Power cable with power plug and GST18i3
socket G6F0430/ G6F0431 1 pc.
Extension cable with GST18i3 plug and
GST18i3 socket, 1 m G6F0432 1 pc.
Extension cable with GST18i3 plug and
GST18i3 socket, 2 m G6F0433 2 pcs.
GST18i3 distributor block (1 in, 3 out) with
extension cable, 0.5 m G6F0441 1 pc.
Power unit with 2 sockets and twin USB fast
charger (A+C, 30W) G6F0362 3 pcs.
Screen with desktop fittings for one side G4A0332 3 pcs.
Screen with desktop fittings for two sides
and Ø 80 mm grommet G4A0337 3 pcs.
Desktop with a cut-out for wire management